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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN Case

GTIN Inner Box

Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Coffee Cake with Streusel is a new addition 
to Janey Lou's Ultimate packaged treats. 

Moist and airy with marbled cinnamon and 
topped with crunchy streusel.

With eye catching color 
and designs in a retail ready display box

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3118600 
Janey Lou's, Bar, Coffee Cake, 12/5 Pack 3.25 Oz

30850027998122

10850027998128

3.25

Ounces
1.08

240
30

100
5

9

12.20

13.25

9.25

05/09/2022V 4 - R 0

12 - 5 count
UPC Unit 850027998121

15.25
14.34

COFFEE CAKE 
WITH  STREUSEL 
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