

COFFEE CAKE

WITH STREUSEL

Coffee Cake with Streusel is a new addition to Janey Lou's Ultimate packaged treats.

Moist and airy with marbled cinnamon and topped with crunchy streusel.

With eye catching color and designs in a retail ready display box

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3118600
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Bar, Coffee Cake, 12/5 Pack 3.25 Oz
GTIN Case	30850027998122
GTIN Inner Box	10850027998128
UPC Unit	850027998121
Pack	12 - 5 count
Size	3.25
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.08
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	30
Minimum Run	100
Hi	5
Ti	9
Net Weight	12.20
Gross Weight	14.34
Case Width	15.25
Case Length	13.25
Case Height	9.25

